Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Frohlinde (4010976)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Merklinder Str. 160, 44577 Castrop-Rauxel
T 02305 962490 G 02305 962490 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Merklinder Str. 160, 44577 Castrop-Rauxel
T 02305 962490 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Viefhaus, Ulrich
T 01716956393 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Neele
T 01701290702 neele.cas@gmail.com
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Herren 55 6er 1 | Verbandsliga
MF: Thorsten Spiecker

m 0160 5381195; Thorsten.Spiecker@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Simpelmann, Roland
Albers, Stephan
Richel, Ingolf

Busold, Heinrich
Begher, Christian
Banke, Thomas
Peter, Lutz

Strupeck, Heinz Dieter
Spiecker, Thorsten
10 Wydra, Andreas

11 Borgert, Oliver

12 Araszewicz, Wieslaw
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ID-Nr.

16701583
16403605
16500173
16002806
16401143
15900133
16500799
16400553
16200530
16300956
16300570
16502954

LK
LK9,3
LK9,8
LK11,2
LK13,4
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK15,2
LK15,3
LK16,6
LK20,0
LK23,5
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